. T s e

T b itk an a4, %

P

! o 1 N 1 H

|

= 1 k. | 1 J 1 X i H i [ | [ i e ] o H [ | L a
. % mwmmumm:m ﬁm—ﬂ’mm
i Vio-o30401 12 /55 mwwwmm'ﬁ%m% ; . @-—W——@T_ﬁ
i U93046112 7 TROME _RELEASE ASSY 1630
1)}210/93040050 G{TRAMP RELEASE CYL A% 209
} % 10[791 45402 B ACCUMULATOR [a] 4 3
- ] 1054268778 EICLEVIS PIN . Ny 8. 3
1 i TO21440875 1 2|BRACKET, A5 0.3
I 024545536| |6 |ACCUMILATOR CLAMP {-} 0. 3
|  { 051495302, BISPHERICAL NUT g 3. O
. | 1004709137, |6|TUBE CLAMP — =1
(§)] 19|95040032 2ICLR & REL CIRCUTT A2 6.0
(N1 1003010811 G HEX NUT M80 ~1 3.0
(10] 1004826359 ORILOCTITE -~ -
- (11] 10[GZ077195% & |UNION -~ = I
[12] 1003075458 12[COTTER PIN B 8X125]|—-| —
1 Q02725043 2AHHCS M12 X 25 e
14] 10103056031 24 WASHER M1Z2 -1 -~
£ 0|03069051 4| OCKWASHER M1g ot M
(16] 1003010041 12[HEX NUT M8 ~] =
;J¢ 101037220385 JHHCS M2 X 20 -
B 18] 10[03056025 24 WASHER M8 o
(19] 10[03089041 12 LOCKWASHER M8 hell Bl
(20] 10(19891330 BPROTECTOR A -
wores: (1] [G[04826571 PRI THREAD SERLANT - ~
? VHEN INSTALLING CYLINDERS. ITEM 1. PROCEED 65 FOLLOWS! ®
A. BEFQRE INST CLINDERS PUSH CYLIRDER /OIS D0
T0 B0TTOM THE P AEAINST LOMER HEADS.
0. TURN NUFS. EVEM 9. ONTO CYLINDER RODS. DOWN 7O THE
£ND OF THREADS. ]
£ TO INSTRLL CAY: SLIDE CYLINDER RODS L THRU
ARRISTHENT RING HOLES. THEN INSYALL CLEVIS PINS:
ITEM 5. fD COVTER PINS. ITEM 12,
| QrEsasE. — B S5, G s e ot \
€ U RODS OUT O THE CILINDERS 26C. 90°). OEXT CORF
TOP oF RODS UTTK LOCTITE, TTER 10. THoN TieN
SPHERICAL MUTS. ITEM 6. ONFO RODS UNTIL FREY SITTOM
ON AOJUSTMENT RING,
i F. RPPLY LOCTITE, ITEM 10, 70 POUR ROD TRERDS I
STARTING 20C. 79" FROM ‘nﬁ XN -
ADTUSTHENT RING.
RODS UNTLL THERE IS B 20¢.797) T irhet altben ThE
T & THE UNDERSTDE OF RING,
2. AL, COMPONENTZ IN TRe#P RELEASE ASS'Y ARE RATED
s b P 2575°tPA. Cxddo ST p
f . \ 3. ATRR COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
M;mmcrmmmvm OP“D
1 BEFORE ¢LACING SYSTEM mumnm OR AFTER
MAINTENANCE ON SYSTEM, BLEED ATR FROM CLEARING £
- \/ RELESSE CIRDUITS. Lo :Tmu.sﬂ.uosﬁmnarmnﬁm
ACCUMILATOR.
i ACOUMAATOR TO BE PRECHRGED T0 6. 7 WP (1900 putd.
M THE RELEASE SYSTEM 15 To 8L DEPRECSURLIED W
2 CHOROING DR CHECKING MCMRG‘EPRWJRE I NE
} yi ACIMILATORE
; [C] INSTALL CAPSCREMS SO TRAT HEADS OF DOLTS ARE FACING
THE OUTSIDE AFTER CYLINDER AND ACCUMULATCR ARE INSTALLED
ONCN.IS X ¥, cadl e
IR SV L) T, KA P corani ST -0t TRAMP RELEASE ASSY
— on. CLERHING \PEATER To §507008 57D e e o ——— M—
t BND. PATNTING = % ACCORD! JESUED L3y
o | o Lssmeee TlAl)10[93040112]  ((B)
- Pt ") 1 N ¥ o T [ T iglll-l’}lil?VIllI!E!I!“ F g ) ¥ ¢ T ] L

PP

it Foby

RS Ery T S



Spare Parts Book  Catalogue des pidces de rechange

Brsatzteilbuch Manual de repuestos im etso

Varzosakitjz Catdlogo de pegas de reposigdo minerals
1093040030 TRAMP RELEASE CYLINDER VERIN DE MAINTIEN

SCHUTZVORRICHTUNG GATO DE SUJECOIN

METALLINPAASTOSYLINTERI CILINDRO DE ALIVIO

0007

NN

.

1 I / 1
1

N7 | 7

P77 |\\

(TS

TITTTIZZTTE
777777

e

7

S s -— IR

! AR ANN

7

710 9304 0030 DWG

10/02 16



Spare Parts Book Cataloguc des pidces de rechange

m etso Ersatzteilbuch Manual de reptiestos
minerals Varaosakirja Catélogo de pegas de reposigéo
1093040030 TRAMP RELEASE CYLINDER VERIN DE MAINTIEN
SCHUTZVO R_R;CHTUNG GATO DE SUJECOIN
METALLINPAASTOSYLINTERI CILINDRO DE ALIVIO
ITEM [PCS | PART KOO ART. DESCRIPTION - DESIGNATION NOTES
REF, !NBRE | TEIL/PARTEN’ BENENNUNG DESCRIPCIGN BEMEREK/NOTA
VIITE |KFL | OSA/CODIGO DA PECA| NIMITYS DESCRIGAG HUOM.
1 1 { 1028563423 CYLINDER TUBE CORPS DIE VERIN
ZYLINDERGEHARUSE CUBRPD DR GATO
SYLINTER] PUTKI TUBO CILNDRICO
2 1 | 1093040031 PISTON ROD TIGE DE VERIN
KOLBENSTANGE VASTAGC DELEMBOLO
MANNANVARSI HASTE DO PISTO
3 111037711921 PISTON HEAD . NEZ DE VERIN
ZYLINDERKOQPF PUNTA DE GATO
MANNAN PAA CABEA DO PISTO
4 1 | 1063902196 STOP TUBE BAGUE D'ARRET o
‘ AREETIERBUECHSE CASQUILLO DE PARADA
PYSAYTYSPUTKI TUBO DE PARADA (/ﬂ
5 1 |.NS3G01200 GASKET KIT LOT JOINTS
_ DICHTUNGSSATZ LOTE JUNTAS
7\ THVISTE KITTE KIT DE VEDAES

satecde | gt A ]

15 10402



